11100081119

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(A d	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
	☐ WAIT	<u></u> .
(Bu	isiness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		•

Office Use Only



200263258352

09/29/14--01002--002 **25.00

20W SEP 29 PM I2: 03

OCT O.T. 2014 J. BRIJCE

COVER LETTER

	gistration Section vision of Corporations				
SUBJECT:	Seaside Spa LLC				
Souther.	(Name of Limited I	Liability Comp	pany)		-
	d Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted in all correspondence concerning this matter to the				
	Irene Cai				
(Name of Person)					
Youngmei Corp					
(Firm/Company)					
6724 Columbia Ave,					
	(Address)				
	Lake Worth, FL, 33467				2014 9
	(City State ar	nd Zip Code)			SEP ?
For further i	nformation concerning this matter, please call:			86 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 6	29 P
Ire	ene Cai	561	283-1258		PM 12:
	(Name of Person)		Code & Daytime Telephone N	umber)	03
Enclosed is a	check for the following amount:				
S25	.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution	\$55,00 File Certified	ing Fee. Certificate of Dissolu Copy (additional copy is enclo	tion & osed)	
	MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Reg Div Clif	REET/COURIER AD istration Section ision of Corporations fon Building 1 Executive Center Circuit		

Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1.	The name of a limited liabi Seaside Spa LLC	lity company is	**************************************			
2.	The Articles of Organization	on were filed on 7/14/2011	and assigned			
	document number L11000	0081119				
} .	The delayed effective date (effective	the dissolution if not effective on a date cannot be prior to or more than 90	the date of filing. days later than date document is received for	or filing)		
1.	A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section 605.0707, Florida Statutes, (copy 605.0707 on back cover letter).					
	The buisness was sold in August, 2014.					
				<u> </u>		
				·		
5.	f there are no members, enter the name and address of the person appointed to wind up the company's 🕿					
	activities and affairs:	Baozhu Wang		- S		
		42.40 Coldon St. Apt 15.5	Juchina NV 11255	9		
		42-49 Colden St, Apt 1E, F	Tushing, INT, 11300	<u>资</u> 29		
				# 교		
			——————————————————————————————————————	25 25 25 25		
)	<u> </u>		
isi	Signature of an authorized ted above to wind up the co	person or if there are no members. mpany's activities and affairs:	the signature of the person appoint	ted and		
_		1				
Ċ) Wang Bao 2	hul Baozh	iu Wang			
7	Signature		Printed Name			

FILING FEE: \$25.00